<._ Llkratiki

PATIO GAS HEATER
BLACK GLASS PANEL +
BIOETHANOL FIREPLACE

SKU: PATIO/M/G30/50MBAR/CZ/TANGO1/CZ/ZE EAN:

5903751137931

€1,058.41

Technical data
General data

Color

Gas consumption at
minimum heat load

Gas consumption at rated
heat load

Heating power range (kW)
Rated output (kW)

Type of gas

Finishing material

Control type

Version/model

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)

Depth (cm)

Black

350

451

4.9 - 8.2

8.2
G30/50MBAR
Lacobel
Manual

STANDARD

78.3
48.2
155.3

48.2
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Additional information

Type of fuel

Propane butane

EAN 5903751137931
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kratki

603

1553

916
753

394

82
7
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